
Sr. No. Roll No. Applied for Name of Candidate

1 172 M Waqas Arif 

2 586 M Khawar Haroon 

3 136 M Waheed Ahmad 

4 195 M Osama Fakhar 

5 352 M/SS Asif Ali 

6 19 M/SS Khurram Shahzad

7 131 M Anam Dawood

8 451 M/SS Umar Imtiaz

9 556 M Adnan Rahman 

10 370 M/SS Fareeha Khaled 

11 369 M Muhammad Yahya 

12 46 M/SS Ansar Munir 

13 384 M/SS Nighat Siddique 

14 73 M/SS Hajra Siddique

15 328 M/SS Shamim S. Shah 

16 359 M Muhammad Wasif Iqbal 

17 350 M/SS Niaz Mustafa

18 63 M Zaka Ullah 

19 169 M/SS Saima Riasat

20 71 M/SS Fakhrah Saleem 

21 61 M/SS Muhammad Saeed Khan 

22 43 M Muhammad Yar Wattoo

23 617 M Intesab Ghulam Ullah 

24 40 M/SS Adila

25 361 M/SS Muhammad Younas 

26 69 M/SS Sahrish Sardar

27 466 M/SS Muhammad Arslan Ayyaz

28 173 M/SS Muazamil Liaqat

29 270 M/SS Nazia Iqbal 

30 287 M/SS Ayesha Javaid 

UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE

FIRST MERIT LIST (LL.M. Morning Program)

       The following students have been selected for admission to LL.M. Part-I class 

(Morning Program) for the Session 2014-2015:



Sr.  No. Roll No. Applied for Name of Candidate

31 433 M  Abdul Samad

32 179 M/SS S M Mudeel Raza Jurgees

33 153 M/SS Zahid Umar 

34 307 M  Gullshahnaz Akram 

35 445 M Shazia Shareef

NOTE:

1

2

3

4

5

Errors and omissions are excepted.

(Prof. Dr. Shazia Qureshi)

Principal, Univrsity Law College/ 

Dean, Faculty of Law

Once a candidate has deposited his/her dues in one Program, his/her name

shall not be transferred to other Program at all. 

The in-service candidates are required to obtain NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

from their Departments and submit the same at the time of obtaining challan

form.  

No Fee installment is allowed in any case. 

Candidate are directed to deposit their dues by 27-03-2015 (Friday) . Challan

Forms can be obtained from the Accounts Branch of the College on production

of all relevant original documents. It is to be noted that admission is subject to

verification of original documents.                                                                               

A candidate who fails to deposit his/her dues by due date shall forfeit his/her

right to admission and his/her name shall not be considered in any of the

subsequent lists and the cahnce shall be given to the next eligible candidates.



Sr. No. Roll No. Applied for Name of Candidate

1 352 SS/M Asif Ali 

2 94 SS Aneika

3 19 SS/M Khurram Shahzad

4 451 SS/M Umar Imtiaz

5 370 SS/M Fareeha Khaled 

6 46 SS/M Ansar Munir 

7 384 SS/M Nighat Siddique 

8 73 SS/M Hajra Siddique

9 328 SS/M Shamim S. Shah 

10 350 SS/M Niaz Mustafa

11 473 SS Muhammad Tahir Younus 

12 169 SS/M Saima Riasat

13 71 SS/M Fakhrah Saleem 

14 453 SS Habib Ullah 

15 61 SS/M Muhammad Saeed Khan 

16 452 SS Syed Amar Shafiq

17 40 SS/M Adila

18 361 SS/M Muhammad Younas 

19 178 SS Nadia Rao Ali Khan 

20 201 SS Abid Iqbal 

21 287 SS/M Ayesha Javaid 

22 69 SS/M Sahrish Sardar

23 466 SS/M Muhammad Arslan Ayyaz

24 173 SS/M Muzamil Liaqat

25 270 SS/M Nazia Iqbal 

26 433 SS/M Abdul Samad

27 153 SS/M Zahid Umar 

28 307 SS/M Gullshahnaz Akram 

29 547 SS Aneeq Rehman Cheema 

       The following students have been selected for admission to LL.M. Part-I class 

(Self Supporting Program) for the Session 2014-2015: 

UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE

FIRST MERIT LIST (LL.M. Self Supporting Program)



Sr.  No. Roll No. Applied for Name of Candidate

30 609 SS Hina Bilal

31 495 SS/M M. Shoaib Tabish Rasool 

32 170 SS/M Muhammad Shahzad

33 594 SS Uzma Sattar

34 182 SS Muhammad Ali Jalal 

35 486 SS Fatima Shafqat Elahi 

NOTE:

1

2

3

4

5

Errors and omissions are excepted.

(Prof. Dr. Shazia Qureshi)

Principal, Univrsity Law College/ 

Dean, Faculty of Law

Candidate are directed to deposit their dues by 27-03-2015 (Friday) . Challan

Forms can be obtained from the Accounts Branch of the College on production

of all relevant original documents. It is to be noted that admission is subject to

verification of original documents.                                                                               

A candidate who fails to deposit his/her dues by due date shall forfeit his/her

right to admission and his/her name shall not be considered in any of the

subsequent lists and the cahnce shall be given to the next eligible candidates.

Once a candidate has deposited his/her dues in one Program, his/her name

shall not be transferred to other Program at all. 

The in-service candidates are required to obtain NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

from their Departments and submit the same at the time of obtaining challan

form.  

No Fee installment is allowed in any case. 


